45PDS94306-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 94306 Vertical Flame Arrester
•	 Unitized tube bank design
•	 Maximum protection and efficiency with
	 minimum pressure drop
•	 Wide range of standard construction

Vertical Flame Arrester
94306
ORDERING GUIDE
48 PDS94306-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
Vertical Flame Arrester
94306
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE I & II (Continued)
TABLE I - (AB) SIZE AND BODY TABLE II- (CD) TUBE BANK AND SHELL
32,62 2 CI,DI 66 304	SS CS
32,62 2 CI,DI 22 316	SS 316	SS
52 2 CS 66 304	SS CS
52 2 CS 22 316	SS 316	SS
42 2 316 SS 22 316 SS 316 SS
34,64 3 CI,DI 66 304	SS CS
34,64 3 CI,DI 22 316	SS 316	SS
54 3 CS 66 304	SS CS
54 3 CS 22 316	SS 316	SS
44 3 316 SS 22 316 SS 316 SS
35,65 4 CI,DI 66 304	SS CS
35,65 4 CI,DI 22 316	SS 316	SS
55 4 CS 66 304	SS CS
55 4 CS 22 316	SS 316	SS
45 4 316	SS 22 316	SS 316	SS
36,66 6 CI,DI 66 304	SS CS
36,66 6 CI,DI 22 316	SS 316	SS
56 6 CS 66 304	SS CS
56 6 CS 22 316	SS 316	SS
46 6 316 SS 22 316 SS 316 SS
37,67 8 CI,DI 66 304	SS CS
37,67 8 CI,DI 22 316	SS 316	SS
57 8 CS 66 304	SS CS
57 8 CS 22 316	SS 316	SS
47 8 316	SS 22 316	SS 316	SS
38,68 10 CI,DI 66 304	SS CS
38,68 10 CI,DI 22 316	SS 316	SS
58 10 CS 66 304	SS CS
58 10 CS 22 316	SS 316	SS
48 10 316	SS 22 316	SS 316	SS
39,69 12 CI,DI 66 304	SS CS
39,69 12 CI,DI 22 316	SS 316	SS
59 12 CS 66 304	SS CS
59 12 CS 22 316	SS 316	SS
49 12 316 SS 22 316 SS 316 SS
Raised	Face	Flanges	Available
RAISED	FACE	FLANGES	NOT	AVAILABLE	WITH	ALUMINUM	BODIES
CI = Cast Iron
CS= Cast Steel
304 SS= Cast 304 Stainless Steel
316 SS= Cast 316 Stainless Steel
DI=	Ductile	Iron
TUBE BANK
MATERIAL
SHELL
MATERIALOPTION # SIZE
(INCHES)
BODY
MATERIAL OPTION #
49PDS94306-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
TABLE IV - TUBE BANKS ONLY
9430-10150 2 ALUM. ALUM. 9
091211 2 304 SS CS 22
9430-11120 2 304	SS 304	SS 25
9430-11110 2 316	SS 316	SS 25
9430-10151 3 ALUM. ALUM. 14
091212 3 304 SS CS 30
9430-11121 3 304	SS 304	SS 35
9430-11111 3 316	SS 316	SS 35
9430-10152 4 ALUM. ALUM. 20
091213 4 304	SS CS 55
9430-11122 4 304 SS 304 SS 60
9430-11112 4 316 SS 316 SS 60